
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
69 
72 
19 

116 
9 

57 
299 

5 
227 
20 

177 
120 
103 
249 
242 
210 
212 
40 

132 
66 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
S 
A 
S 
A 
B 
B 
B 
S 
S 
S 
S 
A 
B 
A 

Name 
ANDREI/Ruslan CARTA 
DAVI DAL PIZZOL 
VALMOR EMILIO WEISS 
RICHARD HEIDRICH 
RAFAEL BASTOS 
A.FRANKENBERGER/G.Magnabosco 
ELBERTO MAX ALVES 
THIAGO OLIVEIRA 
CELSO MANCIA 
BETO CAZUNI 
LUCIO SEIDEL 
EVANDRO MALDONADO 
J.SALVARO/S.Tokarski 
S.Guimarães/BRAZ NETO 
T.Espolador/J.BANA 
A.Sermann/L.FERREIRA 
KARL RAUSCHER 
Andre/DIEGO PARDO 
GEFFERSON DE LIMA 
LUIZ G. FILGUEIRAS 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
15 
12 

Total Tm 
33:46.952 
33:48.535 
34:00.258 
34:02.465 
34:11.667 
34:14.050 
34:22.574 
34:27.725 
34:28.076 
34:32.521 
34:40.571 
34:41.489 
34:44.362 
34:55.436 
34:58.030 
35:21.265 
35:28.533 
26:08.189 
23:40.144 

Diff 

1.583 
13.306 
15.513 
24.715 
27.098 
35.622 
40.773 
41.124 
45.569 
53.619 
54.537 
57.410 

1:08.484 
1:11.078 
1:34.313 
1:41.581 

5 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

1.583 
11.723 
2.207 
9.202 
2.383 
8.524 
5.151 
0.351 
4.445 
8.050 
0.918 
2.873 

11.074 
2.594 

23.235 
7.268 

5 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:40.460 
1:40.665 
1:41.044 
1:41.294 
1:41.190 
1:41.734 
1:41.854 
1:42.078 
1:41.663 
1:41.954 
1:42.201 
1:42.583 
1:42.286 
1:42.970 
1:42.367 
1:42.194 
1:43.911 
1:42.287 
1:43.155 

In Lap 
12 
17 
5 
8 
3 
9 
2 

13 
11 
3 

15 
6 

19 
10 
13 
3 

19 
13 
5 
0 

Best Speed 
132,411 
132,141 
131,646 
131,321 
131,456 
130,753 
130,599 
130,312 
130,844 
130,471 
130,155 
129,671 
130,047 
129,183 
129,944 
130,164 
128,013 
130,046 
128,952 

- 

Patrocinio 
HIPERVISÃO/AUDIOART/FLEXITRON 

ELISUL/COPAVA/YES RENT A CAR 

DESTERRO JOIAS/KOHLER JOIAS 

POLISERVICE/BIOTRAT/SRS 

ESSEG CONSTRUTORA 
NELORE BRASIL/BANA/SCARPINNI 
POLISERVICE/BIOTRAT/SRS 
CORTESA 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.583 

Avg. Speed 

131,251 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.460 

Best Speed 

132,411 

Best Lap by 

69 - ANDREI/Ruslan CARTA 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Marcas 

2a Prova - Marcas 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:26:47 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

28/06/2015 14:20 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

4a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
4a Etapa Sprint Race


